
WATERSTONE BOAT REGISTRATION 

NAME  DATE ____________  

ADDRESS        _ LOT #   

PHONE NUMBER _______  

EMAIL ____________________________________________ 

PLEASE LIST EACH WATERCRAFT (pontoon boat, sailboat/windsurfer, kayak, 

canoe, paddleboat and paddleboard) PERMIT NUMBER FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

PERMIT #_____________________ 

PERMIT #_____________________ 

PERMIT #_____________________ 

PERMIT #_____________________ 

PERMIT #_____________________ 

        TOTAL BOAT PERMITS 

REQUESTED _______________ 

Please complete and return to: 

KMC – Waterstone HOA
5702 Kirkpatrick Way 

Indianapolis, IN. 46220 

Fax: 317-594-5774

Email: jwinship@ekirkpatrick.com 

A boat permit will be mailed to your address for each watercraft registered. 

You will receive a copy of this document with your permits. Please be sure the correct 

boat permit number is on the correct watercraft. 


